You May Be Also Be interested
In:
RT424005 Related keyword More
RT424005 Agastat Relays / TE
Connectivity
RT424005
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
RT424005 Details PDF
RT424005
Manufacturer Part Number: RT424005
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT 8A 5V
Datasheets: RT424005.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2530 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RT424005
Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT 8A 5V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 2530 pcs Stock
Turn On Voltage (Max) 3.5 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 0.5 VDC
Termination Style PC Pin
Switching Voltage 400VAC - Max
Series RT2, SCHRACK
Release Time 6ms
Relay Type General Purpose
Packaging Tube
Other Names
5-1393243-9
PB1998
RT424005-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Operate Time 8ms
Mounting Type Through Hole
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Flux Protection
Detailed Description
General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) 5VDC Coil
Through HoleContact Rating (Current) 8A
Contact Material Silver Nickel (AgNi)
Contact Form DPDT (2 Form C)
Coil Voltage 5VDC
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 62 Ohms
Coil Power 403 mW
Coil Current 80.6mA
RT410CVN
Apex Tool Group
T&G PLIER,V-JAW,BLACK
PHOSPHATE,
RT41
3M
SCOTCH-WELD BEARING MOUNT
RETAIN
RT40R9C2
HellermannTyton
RELEASABLE TIE 8.5"L 40LB
NATURA
RT424005
TE Connectivity Potter &
Brumfield Relays
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT
8A 5V
RT412CVN
Apex Tool Group
T&G PLIER,V-JAW,BLACK
PHOSPHATE,
RT424005A
TYCO/SCHRACK0626
TYCO/SCHRACK0626 DIP
RT424005F
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT
8A 5V
RT40R9M4
HellermannTyton
CABLE TIE 40LB. 8.46"